
 

 
UPDATED:   Oct 8, 2025
 

Fall 2025 & Spring 2026 OYAA Soccer Calendar - Important Dates 

 

Fall 2025  Spring 2026 

Sunday, June 1 Registration Opens  Thursday, January 1 Registration Opens 

Thursday, June 26 
Wait List Begins (or 
until division is full) 

 Wednesday, January 28 
Wait List Begins (or until 
division is full) 

Sunday, July 27th Referee Training  Feb/ March 2026 Referee Training 

Sunday, August 3rd Coach Workshop  March 2026 Coach Workshops 

Tuesday, August 6th Coach Workshop  OLSD Spring Break March 30 - April 3 

Saturday, August 9th Coach Workshop  Saturday, April 11 Opening Day 

Sunday, August 10th Referee Training  Saturday, April 18 Picture Day 

Monday, August 11th Referee Training  Saturday, May 16 Final Game Day 

Saturday, August 23 Opening Day  

 

Saturday, August 30 No Games - Labor Day  

Saturdays  9/6  &  9/13 Pictures Days  

Saturday, October 18 Last Day of Games  

Saturday, October 25 Rain/Make-up Date  

 
ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  Updates will be noted below. 

 
OYAA Soccer GAME DAYS + TIMES template 
Game Days – As a general guideline, OYAA Soccer games are played on Saturdays.  On occasion there 
could be a weekday game.  These scenarios are better known once the team formation process 
concludes (mid/ late July for the Fall season;   late February/ early March for the Spring season). 
 
Game Times – games are scheduled every 90 minutes.  The specific game time schedule typically follows 
one of the two formats below.  Final game times are shared approximately 2-3 weeks prior to the start of 
the season.   
 
Format 1:  8:30am, 10:00am, 11:30am, 1:00pm, 2:30pm, 4:00pm 
Format 2:  9:00am, 10:30am, 12:00pm, 1:30pm, 3:00pm, 4:30pm. 


